
Rider Nation Team Top SpeedTime Lap Total GapMotorcycle

SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE

Results and timing service provided by

4185 m.

Le Mans

Moto2™

Qualifying Nr. 2 
Classification 20A

25 KALEXRaul FERNANDEZ SPA 258.31 1'50.135 7 7Red Bull KTM Ajo
72 KALEXMarco BEZZECCHI ITA 259.02 1'50.375 5 5 0.240 0.240SKY Racing Team VR46
16 KALEXJoe ROBERTS USA 257.03 1'50.514 6 7 0.379 0.139Italtrans Racing Team
44 BOSCOSCUROAron CANET SPA 255.04 1'50.782 5 5 0.647 0.268Inde Aspar Team
37 KALEXAugusto FERNANDEZ SPA 258.35 1'50.796 5 5 0.661 0.014Elf Marc VDS Racing Team
64 KALEXBo BENDSNEYDER NED 257.06 1'51.132 7 7 0.997 0.336Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team
87 KALEXRemy GARDNER AUS 259.07 1'51.146 6 7 1.011 0.014Red Bull KTM Ajo
40 KALEXHector GARZO SPA 255.08 1'51.215 7 7 1.080 0.069Flexbox HP40
62 KALEXStefano MANZI ITA 256.39 1'51.360 7 7 1.225 0.145Flexbox HP40
22 KALEXSam LOWES GBR 259.010 1'52.031 4 5 1.896 0.671Elf Marc VDS Racing Team
11 KALEXNicolò BULEGA ITA 257.611 1'52.223 4 4 2.088 0.192Federal Oil Gresini Moto2
97 KALEXXavi VIERGE SPA 258.312 1'52.273 5 5 2.138 0.050Petronas Sprinta Racing

7 MV AGUSTALorenzo BALDASSARRI ITA 249.913 1'52.587 6 7 2.452 0.314MV Agusta Forward Racing
23 KALEXMarcel SCHROTTER GER 257.014 1'52.753 4 4 2.618 0.166Liqui Moly Intact GP
21 KALEXFabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA 257.015 1'53.398 6 6 3.263 0.645Federal Oil Gresini Moto2
79 KALEXAi OGURA JPN 256.316 1'54.436 2 2 4.301 1.038IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia
24 MV AGUSTASimone CORSI ITA 247.417 1'55.409 2 2 5.274 0.973MV Agusta Forward Racing

9 BOSCOSCUROJorge NAVARRO SPA 257.618 1'56.706 2 3 6.571 1.297MB Conveyors Speed Up

Fastest Lap: Raul FERNANDEZ 1'50.135 136.7 Km/hLap: 7
Best Race Lap:

All Time Lap Record:
Jorge NAVARRO 1'36.764 155.6 Km/h

Francesco BAGNAIA 1'36.188 156.6 Km/h2018
2019

Wet
Air: 15°

Ground: 20°
Humidity: 79%

Practice condition:

Time limit for protest expires 30' after publication of the results  -   ......................................................... Time:   ...................................
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
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Rider Nation Motorcycle TopAverageTop 5 speeds

SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE

Results and timing service provided by

4185 m.

Le Mans

Moto2™

Qualifying Nr. 2 
Top Speed & Average 21A

22 KALEXSam LOWES GBR 259.0259.0 258.3 257.0 258.1
72 KALEXMarco BEZZECCHI ITA 259.0259.0 258.3 255.6 257.6
87 KALEXRemy GARDNER AUS 259.0259.0 258.3 258.3 257.6 256.3 257.9
25 KALEXRaul FERNANDEZ SPA 258.3258.3 256.3 256.3 255.6 255.0 256.3
37 KALEXAugusto FERNANDEZ SPA 258.3258.3 258.3 250.5 255.7
97 KALEXXavi VIERGE SPA 258.3258.3 257.6 252.4 256.1

9 BOSCOSCUROJorge NAVARRO SPA 257.6257.6 255.0 255.0 255.9
11 KALEXNicolò BULEGA ITA 257.6257.6 257.0 255.0 256.5
16 KALEXJoe ROBERTS USA 257.0257.0 254.3 253.7 252.4 249.3 253.3
21 KALEXFabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA 257.0257.0 257.0 256.3 256.3 255.0 256.3
23 KALEXMarcel SCHROTTER GER 257.0257.0 253.0 255.0
64 KALEXBo BENDSNEYDER NED 257.0257.0 256.3 255.6 254.3 253.7 255.4
62 KALEXStefano MANZI ITA 256.3256.3 255.6 255.6 253.7 251.1 254.5
79 KALEXAi OGURA JPN 256.3256.3 256.3 256.3
40 KALEXHector GARZO SPA 255.0255.0 254.3 253.7 248.0 236.3 249.5
44 BOSCOSCUROAron CANET SPA 255.0255.0 253.7 246.8 251.8

7 MV AGUSTALorenzo BALDASSARRI ITA 249.9249.9 248.0 248.0 246.8 246.8 247.9
24 MV AGUSTASimone CORSI ITA 247.4236.8 236.8
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T2
T3
T4P Crossing the finish line in pit lane Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.

Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

T1 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate

Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 SpeedT4 Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 SpeedT4

* Lap / Sector time cancelled

SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE

Results and timing service provided by

4185 m.

Le Mans

Moto2™

Qualifying Nr. 2 
Chronological Analysis of Performances 22A

25 Red Bull KTM Ajo SPARaul FERNANDEZ1st
3'39.5231 35.017 28.428 34.307P 32.491
2'46.1832 34.846 26.689 32.428 30.656
1'55.4563 26.573 26.916 32.139 255.029.828**
1'52.6114 26.155 25.691 31.482 255.629.283**
1'56.1165 27.864 25.808 33.153 256.329.291**
1'50.4486 26.239 25.625 30.646 256.327.938
1'50.1357 26.388 25.562 30.300 258.327.885

72 SKY Racing Team VR ITAMarco BEZZECCHI2nd
6'20.0831 39.792 36.485P
4'22.1052 36.410 28.046 32.926 29.468
1'53.5713 27.106 26.313 31.726 255.628.426**
1'51.9384 26.543 26.306 31.041 258.328.048
1'50.3755 26.260 25.850 30.572 259.027.693

16 Italtrans Racing Team USAJoe ROBERTS3rd
5'31.7931 38.997 29.990 58.760 31.603
1'56.3722 27.072 26.373 32.366 248.630.561**
1'53.8183 26.773 25.671 31.875 249.329.499
1'51.9724 25.970 25.479 31.419 253.729.104
1'51.5895 26.491 25.181 31.295 252.428.622
1'50.5146 26.171 25.082 30.840 254.328.421
1'50.9347 25.643 25.340 31.894 257.028.057

44 Inde Aspar Team SPAAron CANET4th
6'15.8161 39.442 34.740 44.818P 40.414
4'41.1042 37.376 29.334 33.946 32.191
1'57.1743 27.643 26.626 32.443 246.830.462**
1'54.0414 26.426 25.691 32.029 253.729.895
1'50.7825 26.027 25.260 31.143 255.028.352

37 Elf Marc VDS Racing SPAAugusto FERNAND5th
5'39.5681 38.833 36.360P
5'22.2732 37.562 30.999 35.447 31.843
1'55.9613 27.451 26.675 32.273 250.529.562**
1'52.4504 26.580 25.798 31.292 258.328.780
1'50.7965 26.173 25.448 30.947 258.328.228

64 Pertamina Mandalika NEDBo BENDSNEYDER6th
3'59.2901 36.828 27.901 32.577 30.687

1'57.1542 26.928 26.568 33.314 251.830.344
1'54.3633 26.442 26.117 31.703 257.030.101
1'53.9854 26.315 26.075 31.828 253.729.767**
1'54.7065 28.299 25.960 31.459 254.328.988**
1'52.1426 26.066 25.827 31.489 255.628.760
1'51.1327 26.112 25.802 31.035 256.328.183

87 Red Bull KTM Ajo AUSRemy GARDNER7th
3'56.1751 36.227 28.264 32.667 30.245
1'54.2052 26.346 26.137 31.594 256.330.128
1'55.3593 26.038 26.943 31.849 255.630.529**
2'00.7044 25.802 26.070 38.651 258.330.181
1'54.9315 28.264 26.189 31.424 257.629.054**
1'51.1466 25.750 25.252 31.202 258.328.942
1'53.2687 25.683 25.428 33.432 259.028.725

40 Flexbox HP40 SPAHector GARZO8th
3'40.1181 40.566 31.853 35.271 35.102
1'58.7072 27.412 26.857 32.624 236.331.814
1'56.1653 27.388 26.205 32.118 235.130.454**
1'54.6844 26.380 26.244 32.131 248.029.929
1'58.5205 26.647 27.417 34.599 253.729.857**
1'52.9236 26.123 25.854 31.839 255.029.107
1'51.2157 25.921 25.581 31.133 254.328.580

62 Flexbox HP40 ITAStefano MANZI9th
3'41.2111 40.098 32.976 36.373 32.658
1'58.0562 27.566 27.178 32.531 248.030.781
1'54.7693 26.587 26.029 31.884 251.130.269**
1'58.1744 28.526 26.964 32.175 253.730.509
1'55.1495 26.671 26.378 32.000 255.630.100*
1'52.8166 26.409 25.908 31.538 255.628.961
1'51.3607 26.069 25.758 31.290 256.328.243

22 Elf Marc VDS Racing GBRSam LOWES10th
5'10.1761 38.751 35.105P
4'51.0192 36.964 27.146 32.969 30.123**
1'54.4743 27.057 26.033 32.013 257.029.371**
1'52.0314 26.066 25.728 31.373 259.028.864
1'56.6095 26.592 28.224 32.844 258.328.949

Page 1 of 2Le Mans, Saturday, May 15, 2021

Raul FERNANDEZ 1'50.135 26.388 25.562 30.300 27.885Red Bull KTM Ajo SPAFastest Lap:
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Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 Speed

Qualifying Nr. 2 Moto2
T4 Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 SpeedT4

11 Federal Oil Gresini M ITANicolò BULEGA11th
7'25.0371 36.658 28.554 36.178 31.749**
1'55.1622 26.842 26.371 31.962 255.029.987
4'35.4613 3'03.648 29.330 32.609 257.029.874**
1'52.2234 26.215 25.678 31.244 257.629.086

97 Petronas Sprinta Raci SPAXavi VIERGE12th
5'44.8241 38.016 37.457P
4'41.7422 37.175 29.249 35.093 31.808**
1'57.0593 27.673 27.251 32.476 252.429.659**
1'54.2604 26.623 26.568 31.741 257.629.328
1'52.2735 26.367 26.093 31.100 258.328.713

7 MV Agusta Forward R ITALorenzo BALDA13th
4'06.1881 36.763 27.960 34.875 30.504
1'55.4562 26.283 26.531 31.986 249.930.656
1'56.7093 26.650 26.982 32.204 248.030.873
1'55.2754 26.207 26.713 31.798 246.830.557**
1'54.4215 26.687 26.454 31.494 246.229.786**
1'52.5876 26.110 25.970 31.151 246.829.356
1'52.6217 26.287 26.072 31.270 248.028.992

23 Liqui Moly Intact GP GERMarcel SCHROTTE14th
9'20.3881 35.248 27.607 32.929P 2'33.383
2'31.9252 34.881 27.031 33.026 30.600
1'56.3303 26.701 26.450 32.319 253.030.860**
1'52.7534 26.936 26.263 31.268 257.028.286

21 Federal Oil Gresini M ITAFabio DI GIANNANT15th
7'06.6811 36.172 27.856 33.551 31.238
1'56.4702 26.571 26.298 33.515 255.030.086
1'56.1313 26.306 26.417 32.740 257.030.668
1'56.4014 27.153 26.546 32.242 256.330.460**
1'56.7775 26.340 25.885 34.807 257.029.745
1'53.3986 26.379 26.039 31.605 256.329.375

79 IDEMITSU Honda Te JPNAi OGURA16th
3'50.1691 42.081 27.988 34.221 30.056
1'54.4362 26.788 26.165 31.732 256.329.751

unfinished 26.377 256.3

24 MV Agusta Forward R ITASimone CORSI17th
7'30.5121 35.305 28.567 37.822 31.779**
1'55.4092 27.731 26.012 31.761 236.829.905

9 MB Conveyors Speed SPAJorge NAVARRO18th
3'52.5821 37.967 28.497 33.494 31.140
1'56.7062 26.621 27.588 31.588 255.030.909
1'55.3423 26.335 26.720 31.850 255.030.437**

unfinished 26.033 25.534 257.6
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Rider Nation Team Top SpeedTime Lap Total GapMotorcycle

SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE

Results and timing service provided by

4185 m.

Le Mans

Moto2™

Qualifying Results 20

25 KALEXRaul FERNANDEZ SPA 258.31'50.135 7 7Q21 Red Bull KTM Ajo
72 KALEXMarco BEZZECCHI ITA 259.01'50.375 5 5 0.240 0.240Q22 SKY Racing Team VR46
16 KALEXJoe ROBERTS USA 257.01'50.514 6 7 0.379 0.139Q23 Italtrans Racing Team

44 BOSCOSCUROAron CANET SPA 255.01'50.782 5 5 0.647 0.268Q24 Inde Aspar Team
37 KALEXAugusto FERNANDEZ SPA 258.31'50.796 5 5 0.661 0.014Q25 Elf Marc VDS Racing Team
64 KALEXBo BENDSNEYDER NED 257.01'51.132 7 7 0.997 0.336Q26 Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team

87 KALEXRemy GARDNER AUS 259.01'51.146 6 7 1.011 0.014Q27 Red Bull KTM Ajo
40 KALEXHector GARZO SPA 255.01'51.215 7 7 1.080 0.069Q28 Flexbox HP40
62 KALEXStefano MANZI ITA 256.31'51.360 7 7 1.225 0.145Q29 Flexbox HP40

22 KALEXSam LOWES GBR 259.01'52.031 4 5 1.896 0.671Q210 Elf Marc VDS Racing Team
11 KALEXNicolò BULEGA ITA 257.61'52.223 4 4 2.088 0.192Q211 Federal Oil Gresini Moto2
97 KALEXXavi VIERGE SPA 258.31'52.273 5 5 2.138 0.050Q212 Petronas Sprinta Racing

7 MV AGUSTALorenzo BALDASSARRI ITA 249.91'52.587 6 7 2.452 0.314Q213 MV Agusta Forward Racing
23 KALEXMarcel SCHROTTER GER 257.01'52.753 4 4 2.618 0.166Q214 Liqui Moly Intact GP
21 KALEXFabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA 257.01'53.398 6 6 3.263 0.645Q215 Federal Oil Gresini Moto2

79 KALEXAi OGURA JPN 256.31'54.436 2 2 4.301 1.038Q216 IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia
24 MV AGUSTASimone CORSI ITA 247.41'55.409 2 2 5.274 0.973Q217 MV Agusta Forward Racing
9 BOSCOSCUROJorge NAVARRO SPA 257.61'56.706 2 3 6.571 1.297Q218 MB Conveyors Speed Up

14 KALEXTony ARBOLINO ITA 268.01'37.154 4 9 (*) 0.483Q119 Liqui Moly Intact GP
35 KALEXSomkiat CHANTRA THA 270.91'37.191 7 9 (*) 0.520 0.037Q120 IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia
19 KALEXLorenzo DALLA PORTA ITA 265.91'37.231 9 9 (*) 0.560 0.040Q121 Italtrans Racing Team

42 KALEXMarcos RAMIREZ SPA 268.01'37.238 7 8 (*) 0.567 0.007Q122 American Racing
12 KALEXThomas LUTHI SWI 264.51'37.286 8 9 (*) 0.615 0.048Q123 Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team
6 KALEXCameron BEAUBIER USA 266.61'37.511 9 9 (*) 0.840 0.225Q124 American Racing

75 BOSCOSCUROAlbert ARENAS SPA 266.61'37.556 4 9 (*) 0.885 0.045Q125 Inde Aspar Team
96 KALEXJake DIXON GBR 262.41'37.564 3 9 (*) 0.893 0.008Q126 Petronas Sprinta Racing
55 NTSHafizh SYAHRIN MAL 262.41'37.676 9 9 (*) 1.005 0.112Q127 NTS RW Racing GP

13 KALEXCelestino VIETTI ITA 265.21'37.958 8 9 (*) 1.287 0.282Q128 SKY Racing Team VR46
70 NTSBarry BALTUS BEL 262.41'38.150 3 9 (*) 1.479 0.192Q129 NTS RW Racing GP
10 MV AGUSTATommaso MARCON ITA 259.01'38.489 7 9 (*) 1.818 0.339Q130 MV Agusta Forward Racing

2 BOSCOSCUROAlonso LOPEZ SPA 263.81'39.154 9 9 (*) 2.483 0.665Q131 MB Conveyors Speed Up

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results  -   ......................................................... Time:   ...................................
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
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Rider Nation Team Top SpeedTime Lap Total GapMotorcycle

SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE

Results and timing service provided by

4185 m.

Le Mans

Moto2™

Qualifying Results 20

Pole Position:

Best Race Lap:
All Time Lap Record:

Q1 Best Lap:

*  Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.
Raul FERNANDEZ 1'50.135 136.7 Km/h

Joe ROBERTS (*) 1'36.671 155.8 Km/h
155.6 Km/hJorge NAVARRO 1'36.764

Lap 6
2019

Francesco BAGNAIA 1'36.188 156.6 Km/h2018

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results  -   ......................................................... Time:   ...................................
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
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SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE

Results and timing service provided by 

4185 m.

Le Mans

Moto2™

Provisional Starting Grid

23Race : 25 laps = 104.625 km

 1 
1'50.135

25 Raul FERNANDEZ
Kalex

 2 
1'50.375

72 Marco BEZZECCHI
Kalex

 3 
1'50.514

16 Joe ROBERTS
Kalex

1
 4 

1'50.782
44 Aron CANET

Boscoscuro

 5 
1'50.796

37 Augusto FERNANDEZ
Kalex

 6 
1'51.132

64 Bo BENDSNEYDER
Kalex

2
 7 

1'51.146
87 Remy GARDNER

Kalex

 8 
1'51.215

40 Hector GARZO
Kalex

 9 
1'51.360

62 Stefano MANZI
Kalex

3
 10 

1'52.031
22 Sam LOWES

Kalex

 11 
1'52.223

11 Nicolò BULEGA
Kalex

 12 
1'52.273

97 Xavi VIERGE
Kalex

4
 13 

1'52.587
7 Lorenzo BALDASSARRI

MV Agusta

 14 
1'52.753

23 Marcel SCHROTTER
Kalex

 15 
1'53.398

21 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO
Kalex

5
 16 

1'54.436
79 Ai OGURA

Kalex

 17 
1'55.409

24 Simone CORSI
MV Agusta

 18 
1'56.706

9 Jorge NAVARRO
Boscoscuro

6
 19 

1'37.154
14 Tony ARBOLINO

Kalex

 20 
1'37.231

19 Lorenzo DALLA PORTA
Kalex

 21 
1'37.238

42 Marcos RAMIREZ
Kalex

7
 22 

1'37.286
12 Thomas LUTHI

Kalex

 23 
1'37.511

6 Cameron BEAUBIER
Kalex

 24 
1'37.556

75 Albert ARENAS
Boscoscuro

8

Time limit for protest expires 60' at the latest after publication of the results  -  . ......................................................... Time:   ...................................
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Le Mans, Saturday, May 15, 2021 Page 1 of 2

FIM MotoGP Stewards grid penalty for rider #35
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SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE

Results and timing service provided by 

4185 m.

Le Mans

Moto2™

Provisional Starting Grid

23Race : 25 laps = 104.625 km

 25 
1'37.564

96 Jake DIXON
Kalex

 26 
1'37.191

35 Somkiat CHANTRA
Kalex

 27 
1'37.676

55 Hafizh SYAHRIN
NTS

9
 28 

1'37.958
13 Celestino VIETTI

Kalex

 29 
1'38.150

70 Barry BALTUS
NTS

 30 
1'38.489

10 Tommaso MARCON
MV Agusta

10
 31 

1'39.154
2 Alonso LOPEZ

Boscoscuro11

Time limit for protest expires 60' at the latest after publication of the results  -  . ......................................................... Time:   ...................................
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.
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FIM MotoGP Stewards grid penalty for rider #35
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Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Km/h

SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE

Results and timing service provided by

4185 m.

Le Mans

Moto2™

Qualifying Nr. 2 
Event Best Maximum Speed
After the

35 KALEXSomkiat CHANTRA THA 270.9 Qualifying Nr. 1 IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia
72 KALEXMarco BEZZECCHI ITA 269.5 Free Practice Nr. 2SKY Racing Team VR46

6 KALEXCameron BEAUBIER USA 269.5 Free Practice Nr. 2American Racing
9 BOSCOSCUROJorge NAVARRO SPA 268.7 Free Practice Nr. 2MB Conveyors Speed Up

25 KALEXRaul FERNANDEZ SPA 268.7 Free Practice Nr. 2Red Bull KTM Ajo
42 KALEXMarcos RAMIREZ SPA 268.0 Qualifying Nr. 1 American Racing
14 KALEXTony ARBOLINO ITA 268.0 Qualifying Nr. 1 Liqui Moly Intact GP
19 KALEXLorenzo DALLA PORTA ITA 268.0 Free Practice Nr. 2Italtrans Racing Team
79 KALEXAi OGURA JPN 268.0 Free Practice Nr. 2IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia
75 BOSCOSCUROAlbert ARENAS SPA 268.0 Free Practice Nr. 2Inde Aspar Team
40 KALEXHector GARZO SPA 267.3 Free Practice Nr. 2Flexbox HP40
55 NTSHafizh SYAHRIN MAL 266.6 Free Practice Nr. 2NTS RW Racing GP
11 KALEXNicolò BULEGA ITA 266.6 Free Practice Nr. 2Federal Oil Gresini Moto2
44 BOSCOSCUROAron CANET SPA 266.6 Free Practice Nr. 2Inde Aspar Team
97 KALEXXavi VIERGE SPA 266.6 Free Practice Nr. 2Petronas Sprinta Racing
64 KALEXBo BENDSNEYDER NED 266.6 Free Practice Nr. 2Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team
62 KALEXStefano MANZI ITA 266.6 Free Practice Nr. 2Flexbox HP40
37 KALEXAugusto FERNANDEZ SPA 266.6 Free Practice Nr. 3Elf Marc VDS Racing Team
22 KALEXSam LOWES GBR 265.9 Free Practice Nr. 2Elf Marc VDS Racing Team
87 KALEXRemy GARDNER AUS 265.9 Free Practice Nr. 2Red Bull KTM Ajo
13 KALEXCelestino VIETTI ITA 265.2 Qualifying Nr. 1 SKY Racing Team VR46
12 KALEXThomas LUTHI SWI 264.5 Qualifying Nr. 1 Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team
21 KALEXFabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA 264.5 Free Practice Nr. 3Federal Oil Gresini Moto2

2 BOSCOSCUROAlonso LOPEZ SPA 263.8 Qualifying Nr. 1 MB Conveyors Speed Up
23 KALEXMarcel SCHROTTER GER 263.8 Free Practice Nr. 2Liqui Moly Intact GP

5 BOSCOSCUROYari MONTELLA ITA 263.8 Free Practice Nr. 1MB Conveyors Speed Up
16 KALEXJoe ROBERTS USA 263.1 Qualifying Nr. 1 Italtrans Racing Team
96 KALEXJake DIXON GBR 263.1 Free Practice Nr. 2Petronas Sprinta Racing
24 MV AGUSTASimone CORSI ITA 263.1 Qualifying Nr. 1 MV Agusta Forward Racing
70 NTSBarry BALTUS BEL 262.4 Qualifying Nr. 1 NTS RW Racing GP

7 MV AGUSTALorenzo BALDASSARRI ITA 261.7 Qualifying Nr. 1 MV Agusta Forward Racing
10 MV AGUSTATommaso MARCON ITA 261.0 Free Practice Nr. 2MV Agusta Forward Racing
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Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider IT BT
T1 T2 T3

Rider Time
T4

IT Ideal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time

SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE

Results and timing service provided by 

4185 m.

Le Mans

Moto2™
Qualifying Nr. 2 

Best Partial Times

1 25.643J.ROBERTS 25.082J.ROBERTS 30.300R.FERNANDEZ 1 1'49.622J.ROBERTS 1'50.514 (3)27.693M.BEZZECCHI
2 25.683R.GARDNER 25.252R.GARDNER 30.572M.BEZZECCHI 2 1'49.902R.FERNANDEZ 1'50.135 (1)27.885R.FERNANDEZ
3 25.921H.GARZO 25.260A.CANET 30.840J.ROBERTS 3 1'50.375M.BEZZECCHI 1'50.375 (2)28.057J.ROBERTS
4 26.027A.CANET 25.448A.FERNANDEZ 30.947A.FERNANDEZ 4 1'50.782A.CANET 1'50.782 (4)28.183B.BENDSNEYDE
5 26.033J.NAVARRO 25.534J.NAVARRO 31.035B.BENDSNEYDE 5 1'50.796A.FERNANDEZ 1'50.796 (5)28.228A.FERNANDEZ
6 26.066S.LOWES 25.562R.FERNANDEZ 31.100X.VIERGE 6 1'50.862R.GARDNER 1'51.146 (7)28.243S.MANZI
7 26.066B.BENDSNEYDE 25.581H.GARZO 31.133H.GARZO 7 1'51.086B.BENDSNEY 1'51.132 (6)28.286M.SCHROTTER
8 26.069S.MANZI 25.678N.BULEGA 31.143A.CANET 8 1'51.215H.GARZO 1'51.215 (8)28.352A.CANET
9 26.110L.BALDASSARRI 25.728S.LOWES 31.151L.BALDASSARRI 9 1'51.360S.MANZI 1'51.360 (9)28.580H.GARZO

10 26.155R.FERNANDEZ 25.758S.MANZI 31.202R.GARDNER 10 1'52.031S.LOWES 1'52.031 (10)28.713X.VIERGE
11 26.173A.FERNANDEZ 25.802B.BENDSNEYDE 31.244N.BULEGA 11 1'52.223L.BALDASSAR 1'52.587 (13)28.725R.GARDNER
12 26.215N.BULEGA 25.850M.BEZZECCHI 31.268M.SCHROTTER 11 1'52.223N.BULEGA 1'52.223 (11)28.864S.LOWES
13 26.260M.BEZZECCHI 25.885F.DI GIANNANTO 31.290S.MANZI 13 1'52.273X.VIERGE 1'52.273 (12)28.992L.BALDASSARRI
14 26.306F.DI GIANNANTO 25.970L.BALDASSARRI 31.373S.LOWES 14 1'52.753M.SCHROTTE 1'52.753 (14)29.086N.BULEGA
15 26.367X.VIERGE 26.012S.CORSI 31.588J.NAVARRO 15 1'53.171F.DI GIANNAN 1'53.398 (15)29.375F.DI GIANNANTO
16 26.377A.OGURA 26.093X.VIERGE 31.605F.DI GIANNANTO 16 1'54.025A.OGURA 1'54.436 (16)29.751A.OGURA
17 26.936M.SCHROTTER 26.165A.OGURA 31.732A.OGURA 17 1'54.064J.NAVARRO 1'56.706 (18)29.905S.CORSI
18 27.731S.CORSI 26.263M.SCHROTTER 31.761S.CORSI 18 1'55.409S.CORSI 1'55.409 (17)30.909J.NAVARRO
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Rider Nation Motorcycle TimePractice Time Rider's LapKm/h

SHARK GRAND PRIX DE FRANCE

Results and timing service provided by

4185 m.

Le Mans

Moto2™

Qualifying Nr. 2 
Fastest Laps Sequence

40 KALEXHector GARZO SPA 126.95'38.825 1'58.707 2
62 KALEXStefano MANZI ITA 127.65'39.267 1'58.056 2
79 KALEXAi OGURA JPN 131.65'44.605 1'54.436 2
87 KALEXRemy GARDNER AUS 131.95'50.380 1'54.205 2
16 KALEXJoe ROBERTS USA 132.39'21.983 1'53.818 3
16 KALEXJoe ROBERTS USA 134.511'13.955 1'51.972 4
16 KALEXJoe ROBERTS USA 135.013'05.544 1'51.589 5
87 KALEXRemy GARDNER AUS 135.513'32.520 1'51.146 6
25 KALEXRaul FERNANDEZ SPA 136.414'00.337 1'50.448 6
25 KALEXRaul FERNANDEZ SPA 136.715'50.472 1'50.135 7
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